
PLANNING COMMISSION 2014 WORK SCHEDULE
April 21, 2014
All meetings are held at Olympia City Hall and start at 6:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted.
	2014

	Tues., April 1 – City Council

Approval of Advisory Committee Work Plans

Sat., April 5, 9:00am – Community Renewal Area 

Urban Design (Isthmus) Charrette Process
Monday, April 7 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Room 207)
· Visit from City Manager, City Hall

· Public Hearing and Deliberation on PO/RM Code Amendment

Tues., April 8 – City Council (Time: TBA)

Study Session on Urban Corridors, Urban Agriculture

Wed., April 9, 5:00pm –Council Finance Committee
Monday, April 14 (12:30pm) – Leadership Team
Monday, April 14, (Joint OPC and Coalition of Neighborhoods Meeting, 6:00 p.m., City Hall Council Chambers)
· Stormwater 101 Briefing & Discussion
· Neighborhood Centers Briefing
April 17  – Council Land Use & Environment Committee
View Protection
Urban Green Space & Tree Canopy

Alleys
Monday, April 21, 4:30pm – CERC 

Monday, April 21 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Room 207)
· Briefing (only): AT&T initiated Wireless Code Amendment

· Briefing: How the Development Code Works

· Deliberation on Multi-Family Transitions Code Amendment

· Discussion of Outreach to Neighborhoods

· Discussion of Finance Subcommittee
Tues., April 22 – City Council (Time: 6:00 pm)

Study Session on Street Connectivity, Park Drive Connections

April 24  – Council Land Use & Environment Committee
Downtown Trees & Urban Forestry

Action Plan 

Fri., April 25 (Noon) – Leadership Team


	Thursday, May 1, 6:30pm – Joint Meeting of CAC & CERC 

Monday, May 5 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Room 207)
· Briefing: Olympia’s Economic Forecast (Michael Cade, Thurston EDC)
· Discussion of Neighborhood Center Code Work Plan Item – Scope and Outreach

· Discussion of Annual OPC Retreat
Fri., May 9 (Noon) – Leadership Team
Wed., May 14, 5:00pm – Council Finance Committee
Monday, May 19 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,   Room 207)
· Briefing & Public Hearing: Zoning/Future Land Use Map Crosswalk and Rezone Criteria

· TENATIVE: Briefing: Imagine Olympia, Take Action
Fri., May 23 (Noon) – Leadership Team
Fri., May 29, 4:30pm – CERC



	Monday, June 2 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Room 207)
· TENTATIVE: Public Hearing: AT&T initiated Wireless Code Amendment, ORMay 19
· TENTATI VE: Briefing & Public Hearing: Code Amendment(s) for Consistency: Misc. Zoning map amendments:

· Henderson Park to General Commercial or similar zoning;

· LOTT plant from Industrial to Urban Waterfront zoning;

· Heritage Park from Multi-family to Planned Development (Capital Campus) zoning; 

· Two blocks on 8th Ave SE from Commercial Services-High Density (CS-H) to Professional Office/Residential Multi-family (PO/RM)

· Deliberation: Zoning/Future Land Use Map Crosswalk and Rezone Criteria

June 5  – Special Council Land Use & Environment Committee
Martin Way Planning Process
 Fri., June 6 (Noon) – Leadership Team
Wed., June 11, 5:00pm – Council Finance Committee
Committee Discussion on the CFP Comp Plan goals and policies

Thurs., June 12, 6:30pm – Joint meeting of CERC and OPC Finance Subcommittee
OPC Finance Subcommittee/CRA Ad Hoc Joint Meeting
Consider Economic Development & Comp Plan 

Monday, June 16 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,   Room 207)
· TENTATIVE: Public Hearing on AT&T OR Zoning Map

· TENTATIVE: Deliberation: AT&T initiated Wireless Code Amendment, OR Zoning map 

· TENTATIVE: Briefing: Capital Facilities Planning 101

Fri., June 20 (Noon) – Leadership Team
June 19 – Council Land Use & Environment Committee
Planned Action Status Report

Shoreline Master Program Restoration Plan



	Monday, July 7 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Room 207)

· TENTATIVE: Public Hearing or Deliberation on AT&T or Zoning Map
· TENTATIVE: Work Session: Climate Change Actions
Wed., July 9, 5:00pm – Council Finance Committee
Preliminary 2015-2020 CFP

Fri., July 11 (Noon) – Leadership Team
Tues., July 15  – Council General Government Committee
Citywide Economic Development Impact of CFP

Thurs., July 17, 4:30pm – CERC

Subarea/Focus Area Planning
Consider Role of the Opportunity Sites in the CFP Process
Monday, July 21 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Room 207)

Fri., July 25 (Noon) – Leadership Team
Thurs., July 24  – Council Land Use & Environment Committee


	Monday, August 4 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Room 207)
· TENTATIVE: Briefing & Public Hearing on CFP
Fri., August 8 (Noon) – Leadership Team
Wed., August 13, 5:00pm –Council Finance Committee
Monday, August 18 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,   Room 207)
Fri., August 22 (Noon) – Leadership Team
Thurs., August 21, 4:30pm – CERC

August 28  – Council Land Use & Environment Committee


	Monday, September 8 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., Location TBA)
· TENTATIVE: Deliberation on CFP 

•
TENTATIVE: Briefing & Public Hearing: Code Amendment(s) for Consistency: Campus Master Plan amendment
Wed., September 10, 5:00pm –Council Finance Committee
Fri., September 12 (Noon) – Leadership Team
September 16 – Council General Government Committee
Economic Development Aspects of the Updated Comp Plan and Action Plan

Thurs., September 18, 6:00pm – CERC

Developers Roundtable
Monday, September 22 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., Location TBA)
· TENTATIVE: Final CFP Recommendation Letter

Fri., September 26 (Noon) – Leadership Team
September 25  – Council Land Use & Environment Committee
* 2nd and 4th Mondays due to the 9/1 Labor Day Holiday

	Monday, October 6 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207)
Wed., October 8, 5:00pm –Council Finance Committee
Fri., October 10 (Noon) – Leadership Team
Thurs., October 16, 4:30pm – CERC

Debrief Developers Roundtable

Annual Opportunity Site Review

Annexation Report

Consider Draft of the CRA Plan
Monday, October 20 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207)
October 21 – Council General Government Committee
Annual Meeting with Advisory Committee Chairs
Fri., October 24 (Noon) – Leadership Team
October 23  – Council Land Use & Environment Committee
Subarea Planning Process


	Monday, November 3 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207)

Fri., November 7 (Noon) – Leadership Team
Wed., November 12, 5:00pm –Council Finance Committee
Thurs., November 13, 4:30pm – CERC

Review Draft of the CRA Plan
Monday, November 17 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207)
November 18 – Council General Government Committee
Scoping 2015 Advisory Committee Work Plan & application process
Fri., November 21 (Noon) – Leadership Team
November 20  – Council Land Use & Environment Committee


	Monday, December 1 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207)

Fri., December 5 (Noon) – Leadership Team
Thurs., December 4, 4:30pm – CERC

Martin Way Planning Process
Wed., December 10, 5:00pm –Council Finance Committee
December 11  – Council Land Use & Environment Committee
Downtown Plan Scoping
Martin Way Planning Process
Monday, December 15* (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207)
*Consider cancelling second meeting due to holiday season


